
           
2018-2019 WICHITA CHRISTIAN JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Day  Date  Opponent  Site  JHG JHB #1  6thB 

Tuesday Oct 23  Shine Eagles (OK) Home     4:30 
 
Monday Nov 5  Terral (OK)  Away  5:00 6:00___________ 
Monday Nov 12 Notre Dame  Home  5:30 6:30___________ 
Monday  Nov 12 Munday  Away      TBD 
Tuesday Nov 27 Denton Calvary Away  5:00 6:00___________ 
 
Monday Dec 3  Christ Academy Home  5:00 6:00___________ 
Saturday Dec 8  Montague Tourney Away  TBD TBD___________ 
Monday Dec 10 Temple (OK)  Away  5:00 6:00___________ 
 
Monday Jan 7  Christ Academy Away  5:00 6:00___________ 
Tuesday Jan 15  Shine Eagles (OK) Home     4:00 
Thursday Jan 17  Seymour (7th & 8th) Away  5:00 6:00  5:00 
Tuesday Jan 22  Terral (OK)   Home  4:00 5:00___________ 
Th/Sat.  Jan 24 & 26 Northside Tourney Away  TBD TBD________TBD 
 
Director of Athletics: Josh Johnson 
Head Boys & Girls Coach:  Rod Reed 
Assistant Coach: Kay Greenwade        1/14/18 


